sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                            Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system1
SDC’s push plate actuators combined with SDC’s operator,
bollards and locking devices allow for complete access and egress
solutions for ADA compliant applications. Included are round and
square push plates in various sizes and display verbiage, logo and
markings. All types can be wireless or hardwired, bollard or wall
mounted.

the lock behind the system4
 STEP NUMBER: 1 2 3 4
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 482 O 4R U
  CERTIFICATIONS
UL1054 Safety Special-Use Switches
CSA Listed
1| SPECIFY MODEL
482  Push Actuator, SPDT
484  Push Actuator, DPDT
2| SPECIFY SIGN
O  PUSH TO OPEN
A    PUSH TO OPEN
B    PUSH TO OPEN
4| SPECIFY FINISH
U  630 Dull Stainless
FOLLOW STEPS FOR ORDERING
Designates optional step
  HOW TO ORDER
3 | SPECIFY FACEPLATE
1*  Narrow, 41/2” x 111/16”
4  Square, 41/2” x 4”1/2”
4R  Round, 41/2” Diameter
* Not available with 484 models or “B” push to open signs.
2*  Single Gang, 23/4” x 41/2”
6  Square, 6” x 6”
6R  Round, 6”  Diameter
sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                            Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system5
NARROW MOUNTING
480-1SB  Surface Box, 13/4” x 49/16” x 13/4”
480-1FB  Flush Recessed Box, 13/4” x 49/16” x 13/4”
41/2” AND 6 “ SQUARE MOUNTING
480-SSB  Surface Box, Battery Clip,
Weatherized, 51/2” x 51/2” x 21/8”
480-SFB  Flush Recessed Box, Battery Clip,
Weatherized, 63/4” x 63/4” x 21/8”
SINGLE GANG MOUNTING
480-2SB  Surface Box, 23/4” x 41/2” x 15/8”
41/2” ROUND MOUNTING
480-4RSB  Surface Box, Battery Clip, 5” x 21/8”
480-4RFB  Flush Recessed Box, Battery Clip, 63/8”
480-4RG  Weather Gasket for 480-4RSB or 480-4RFB
6” ROUND MOUNTING
480-6RSB  Surface Box, Battery Clip, 67/16” x 21/8”
480-6RFB  Flush Recessed Box, Battery Clip,  73/4”
480-6RG  Weather Gasket for 480-6RSB or 480-6RFB
  RELATED PRODUCTS
WIRELESS TRANSMITTERS & RECEIVERS
400RC433  433MHz One Channel Receiver
400W1-433  433MHz Micro Transmitter
W
W
W
.S
D
C
S
E
C
U
R
ITY.C
O
M
■  S
E
C
U
R
ITY
 D
O
O
R
 C
O
N
TR
O
LS
Security Door Controls
AC
C
ESS & EG
RESS SO
LU
TIO